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THE SIGN
THAT SELLS

SUPER FAMILY HOME

EXCELLENT FINANCING
$74900. 8 Large Bdrm, finish rec. mm,
conveniently located — close to all main
highways — mortgage at 10%%. Call Eugene
Swierczynski 822-6900.

ERIN MILLS 4 BEDROOM BEAUTY.

$$$ EXTRAS
Large family kitchen, p:ivite backyard backs
onto walkway. Applhncz.-.godnble,anlm
this with Pam Johannson 828-1122.

/APPLENWOOD HILLS INGROUND POOL
$114,900

;’Foubedroomshmnymadm.nm
Rathgeber 279-3432.

- Royalf]i'ustyourﬁrst name in real estate.

STEPS TO “GO TRAIN"
CLARKSON HIGH SCHOOL — $45,900
Immaculate 3 bedroom brick townhouse, 2
baths, nicely broadloomed, finished rec room, 5
appliances, Hardwood floors. Ruth Van Horn

FINANCING IS FEATURED!
MALTON AREA CONDO APT.

Can be purchased with $3,000 down. Principal
interest, taxes fee, eat, utilities, carry for $396
per mo. Call A or V Johnston 823-8900.

APPLEWOOD PRIVACY —
BACKING ONTO GREENBELT

EXECUTIVE TWO-STOREY

$96,900. 4 bedroomis, main fir. fam & aundry,
2% baths, to see is to love, call Art Rattle 823-
2340, 628-1122.
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OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 25
7227 JOLIETTE CRESCENT

\
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First in homes. First in service.

APPLEWOOD HILLS $112,000
MOVE IN AND ENJOY
All drapes sheers built in stove & oven Brdlm

over hardwood. Fireplace & bar completes this 3
Bdrm bungalow as a ‘‘Move in"' Proposition call

CENTRAL MISS. NEAR SCHOOLS,
PARK AND TRANSIT
Entertain in air cond. comfort, kit. & laundry

comb. 5 appliances, 34 bedrms, 1% baths. To
view please call Martha Mcathy 279-8440.

sad

MEADOWVALE TOWNHOUSE
SPACIOUS LIVING AREA
3 bedrooms MBR with 4 pcs ens. & walkin cl. fin.

bsmnt. walkout to B. Yd. Sound & Fproof conc.
const. for inf. call V. Ashkar 279-8440.

$60,500 — 4 BEDROOMS
Available im , spacious with gleaming
floors, dining rm. with walk-out to fenced gar-
den! Excellent Value! Mrs. Kingsland 822-6000.

BLOOR & EAST MALL LUXURY
LIVING AT QUEENS COURT

$5,000 down, buys this 4 bedroom, plus den, 8
-baths, laundry, 2 balconies in most desirable
location in complex. Betty Bauer 239-8484.

NEW TORONTO DETACHED
§72 Solid brick spotless condition, large 3
, three baths, modern kitchen comes

with fridge, stove, washer and dryer. A. Blatnik
239-8484. :

. SHERIDAN HOMELANDS! $64,900
CLOSE TO ALL AMMENITIES
This 2 storey home features bright eat-in

kitchen, 1% baths, finished rec rm, Brdlm. Mary
Montgomery 828-6081, 828-1122.

WALK TO MISSISSAUGA HOSPITAL—

KANEFF BUILT CONDO

Low down payment — 2 bedrooms, 1% baths,
broadloom, central air, tastefully decorated.
Ruth Parker 279-5432.

SUNKEN LIVING ROOM WITH
CATHEDRAL CEILING
Erin Mills, 3 bedrooms, walk to schools,

shopping & Parks, separate dining room. Call
channson 828-1122 or 823-4512.

CLARKSON GO TRAIN SPECIAL
MUST BE SOLD $4,000 DOWN

Jim Rathgeber 279-3452.

NEAR EVERYTHING
Spend almost half your life' coming or going?
Here is a home in walking distance to school and
public transport. H. Philipp 828-1122.

ALL PLAY AND NO WORK
Mississauga $2,250 down 10%% Mtgeé. 3 Bdrm,
fin. Bsmt & w/o to yard & park, near daycare &
buses. Gilyan Crew 279-3432, 844-2735.

- MISSISSAUGA BEAUTY—

5 LEVEL BACKSPLIT $67,900
Spotless 4 bedroom home with a sliding door
walkout, modern kitchen, finished Bsmt,
spacious rec. room, 2 baths & many extras for
details call Mr. Singh or Mr. Sardiello 239-8484.
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